GIVIL WAR HISTORY

CONTENTS FOR DECEMBER 2004

Volume Forty-nine - Number Four

Announcement of the Hubbell Prize Winner

Imagining ‘A Great Manufacturing Empire”: Virginia and the Possibilities of a
Confederate Tariff
JAY CARLANDER AND JOHN MAJEWSKI

The Minister, the Martyr, and the Maxim: Robert Lewis Dabney and Stonewall
Jackson Biography
WALLACE HETTLE

John E. Wool and the New York City Draft Riots of 1863: A Reassessment
LAURENCE M. HAUPTMAN

Review Essay: Civil War Religion—Needs and Opportunities
MITCHELL SNAY

Book Reviews
Endnotes

Volume Index

The cover illustration is of Robert L. Dabney (left,
courtesy of the Virginia Historical Society)
and John Ellis Wool, from
Frederick Meserve’s Historical Portraits:

A Collection of Photographs, vol. 16.

333

334

353

370

388

395

413

416



