CIVIL WAR HISTORY

CONTENTS FOR DECEMBER 2004

Volume Forty-nine · Number Four

Announcement of the Hubbell Prize Winner	333
Imagining "A Great Manufacturing Empire": Virginia and the Possibilities of a Confederate Tariff	
JAY CARLANDER AND JOHN MAJEWSKI	334
The Minister, the Martyr, and the Maxim: Robert Lewis Dabney and Stonewo Jackson Biography	
WALLACE HETTLE	353
John E. Wool and the New York City Draft Riots of 1863: A Reassessment	
LAURENCE M. HAUPTMAN	370
Review Essay: Civil War Religion—Needs and Opportunities	
MITCHELL SNAY	388
Book Reviews	395
Endnotes	413
Volume Index	416

The cover illustration is of Robert L. Dabney (left, courtesy of the Virginia Historical Society) and John Ellis Wool, from Frederick Meserve's Historical Portraits:

A Collection of Photographs, vol. 16.